Periode: 9394

10.
11.
12.

Periode: 9364

1.
2.

DN AW

9.
10.

Klasse:

ST.MAREIN/LOR
NIKLASDORF

PERNEGG
MURZZUSCHLAG PHONIX
LANGENWANG

TRAGOSS

MARRIAZELL

LAMING

PARSCHLUG

OBERAICH

KAPFENBERG AMATEURE
NEUBERG

Klasse:
PERNEGG
NIKLASDORF
ST.MAREIN/LOR
OBERAICH

MURZZUSCHILLAG PHONIX
PARSCHLUG
LANGENWANG
MARIAZELL

TRAGOSS

LAMING

1.MU

1.m0U

Kategorie:

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
*x 22
22
22
22

17

Kategorie:

18
18
17
18
is
17
18
1i8
16
16

1
1

I

4
3

NI dOD

IB

N0 BWLENOMNNLW

HNOUNDLNWMWMIEKWMKW

e
OO ONBNR

[
[

57: 18
70: 19
&69: 25
64: 31
54: 37
49: 46
45: 44
28: 61
42: 48
47: 60
29: 75
26:116
82: 28
76: 30
&l: 41
51: 59
35: 43
44: 54
50: 71
50: &0
40: 70

28: 62

37
36
33
30
24
22
2L
18
18
ls

31
29
21
17
16
16
14
13
10

17



